Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference Fol/18/330 Pharmacy Management and Staffing

Request Details

I would be grateful if you could provide me with the following information under the guidance of the Freedom of Information Act:

- 1. Copy of pharmacy management structure
- 2. Total WTE of pharmacists and pharmacy technicians
- 3. Chief Pharmacist/Director of Pharmacy name
- 4. Copy of Job Description for Chief Pharmacist / Director of Pharmacy

Response

1. Copy of pharmacy management structure

Please see attached Management Structure.

2. Total WTE of pharmacists and pharmacy technicians

Total Pharmacists	88.88
Total Pharmacy Technicians	77.82
Grand Total	166.70

3. Chief Pharmacist/Director of Pharmacy name

Darrell Baker

4. Copy of Job Description for Chief Pharmacist / Director of Pharmacy

Please see attached Job Description